Poole Bobbin Lace Circle

Programme of Events 2024 - 2025

Venue Address
St.George's Church Hall
Darby's Lane
Oakdale

Poole  BH153EU

PBLC Charity PBLC Annual Poole Lace Day Competition
2024/2025 Competition 2025
Blandford Fashion Museum 2024/2025
2025/2026 Something to Wear A Piece of Lace to fit within
Downright Perfect 2025/2026 a 4” Square
A Coloured Bookmark

Tuesday Lace

The Tuesday Self Help Group meet every week between 10.00am and 12.00 noon

Date & Time

Speaker & Topic

Comments

Sat. 7th Sept. 2024

10.30-1.30pm

2.00pm-4.00pm

Topic: Display of Antique Lace

by Tina Mitchelmore

Supplier Display
Morning Pillow Party
PBLC Sales
Table DACA Entries

Sat 5th October 2024
10.30am-3.30pm

All Day Pillow Party

Sat 2nd Nov. 2024

Morning Pillow Party

10.30am-1.30pm

2.00pm —4.00pm

Topic: Raffia Craft, From Plait to
Bags and Hats and More
Speaker: Claire Richards

PBLC Sales

Table Winter

Sat 7th. Dec. 2024
10.30am-3.30pm

All Day Pillow Party

Sat 4th January 2025

Morning Pillow Party

10.30am-1.30pm

2.00pm-4.00pm

Charity Speaker

Topic: Blandford Fashion Museum

PBLC Sales
Table

The Challenge

Sat 1st Feb. 2025
10.30am-3.30pm

All Day Pillow Party

Sat. 1st March 2025

Morning Pillow Party

10.30am-1.30pm

2.00pm -4.00pm

Topic: Knitting for the Troops from

1850 to Today

Speaker: Joyce Meader

PBLC Sales

Table Spring

Sat 5th April 2025
10.30am -3.30pm

All Day Pillow Party

Sat 3rd May 2025

Morning Pillow Party

10.30am -1.30pm A Working Meeting and PBLC Sales | There will be |Entry for PBLC Annual Competition

2.00pm — 4.00pm Memory Day Table No Display Theme: Something to Wear

Sat. 7th June 2025 LACE DAY Lace Day Competition

10.00am —4.00pm Speaker JUDITH CORDELL A Piece of Lace to fit within a
Topic: Rosaline Perle Lace 4” Square

Sun. 8th June 2025 WORKSHOP

10.30am — 3.30pm Tutor:  JUDITH CORDELL

Sat, 5th July 2025

Morning Pillow Party

10.30am -1.30pm

2.00pm — 4.00pm

AGM

Presentation of awards for
the Annual Competition
Theme: Something to Wear




